OJO DE BUEY KPL-AM 24VCA/NCC

Codigo AEA: 4050116
Caddigo Fab.

Descripcion.

Formato (mm)
Material_del_cuerpo
lluminacion
Tension_de_alimetacion(V)
Tipo_VCA/NCC

Color

Consumo de corriente (mA)
Vida Util (horas)

Grado de Proteccion

Peso (g)

KPL-Y 24 VAC/DC
0OJO DE BUEY KPL-AM 24VCA/VCC
D22

Plastico

Led Incorporado
24

VCA/NVCC
Amarillo

20

50.000

IP65

24



